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County Court at Hendricks, Brooke 26620-CCL IN THE ESTATE OF AUBREY 21099420 WEIR-NUTTER, CINDY Attorney Ad Attorney 02/18/2026 Estate $500.00 
Law DWAYNE DRENNAN, R. Litem 

Deceased 
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County Court at Clark, Christopher M 26654-CCL2 IN THE ESTATE OF ENNIS SHEDWIN, 24088342 HOFFMAN, MONICA Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2026 
Law#2 Ill, Deceased 

County Court at Clark, Christopher M 26659-CCL2 IN THE ESTATE OF LUIS ENRIQUE 24088342 HOFFMAN, MONICA Attorney Ad Litem NA 02/03/2026 
Law#2 HINOJOS, Deceased 

County Court Fawcett, Dustin G1525-CC IN THE MATTER OF THE 24045426 AUGESEN, ERIC Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 02/04/2026 
GUARDIANSHIP OF SUZANNE GOZA, 
AN INCAPACITATED PERSON 

County Court Fawcett, Dustin 26652-CC IN THE ESTATE OF JOSE ARTURO 24079232 RODRIGUEZ, Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/04/2026 
RODRIGUEZ, Deceased RAFAEL 

County Court at Clark, Christopher M 26668-CCL2 IN THE ESTATE OF JAYDA CRISTEEL 24081528 CHASTAIN, MARC Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2026 
Law#2 FLOYD, Deceased 

County Court Fawcett, Dustin 26666-CC IN THE ESTATE OF MICHELLE 24124863 RODRIGUEZ, Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/10/2026 
DARLENE SIMMONS, Deceased JUHREE ARACELI 

County Court at Clark, Christopher M 26642-CCL2 IN THE ESTATE OF JUNE KIMMELL, 09908500 HOLMES, MIKE Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/17/2026 
Law#2 Deceased 

County Court at Clark, Christopher M G1528-CCL2 IN THE MATTER OF THE 24079232 RODRIGUEZ, Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 02/20/2026 
Law#2 GUARDIANSHIP OF BETZAYDA RAFAEL 

MOLINA, AN INCAPACITATED PERSON 

County Court Fawcett, Dustin G1529-CC IN THE MATTER OF THE 00789966 ROGERS, MICHELE Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/24/2026 
GUARDIANSHIP OF GLENDA FAYE 
HALL, AN INCAPACTATED PERSON 
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